3ABTPAK

no syaHAM 07:30 - 12:00

breakfast

weekdays 07:30 - 12:00
weekends 07:30 - 14:00

No BbIXOAHbIM 07:30 - 14:00

Bpuolub c nococem, ronNnaHACKUIM coyc

Brioche with salmon, hollandaise sauce

CkpamMmbn c MopTagennon
Scramble with mortadella

CKp3aMb6s c naHrycTuHamm
Scramble with langoustines

Wakwyka no Tenb-ABUBCKU
Tel Aviv Shakshuka

OBcsiHada Kalua, rpaHona
Oatmeal, granola

MweHHasa Kawa ¢ TbIKBOM
Millet porridge with pumpkin
CbIpPHUKU, BAHUNbHbIN KpeM

Cheesecakes, vanilla cream

BenkoBbili oMneT, Kpab
Protein omelette, crab

Kpok-Mapgam c MopTagennon
Croque madame with mortadella

3Knep c TBOPOrom
Eclair with cottage cheese

CMy3u 6oyn xypma, 6aHaH
Smoothie bowl persimmon, banana

MOXHO OOBABWUTD

B NIOBOE BAOAOO

Auo nawoT 100
Poached egg

Jlococb cnaboconeHbin 450
Lightly salted salmon

ABoOKapo 150
Avocado

WnuHaT 100
Spinach

TomaTbl 100

Tomatoes

Kpa6 30 r
Crab

Mouapenna
Mozzarella

MopTapenna
Mortadella

Aroabl
Berries

YépHbin Tprodenb 1 r
Black truffle

750

750

780

550

450

450

600

850

750

550

550

extra

590

150

450

320

300



